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SKERBINZ Rainer
BEROUN Alfred
HACKENBERGER Franz
TRZIL Hubert
TANKOVITS Walter
WOLF Peter
HOTWAGNER Heinz
WEINERT Oliver
EINENKEL Anton
STUDENY Johannes
SWIATEK Grzegorz
HEINEMANN Walter
LIMBERGER Karl
FROHLICH Walter

LEBL Andreas
HOTWAGNER Wolfgang
RZIHAUSCHEK Karl

Liga

SIE/1
MIL/1
BA-CA/2
EDE/O
EDE/O
D-T/O
D-T/O
KAP/O
BPA/1
STE/1
KAP/O
STE/1
BPA/1
MIL/1
KAP/O
D-T/0
BPA/1

39
40
35
28
22
26
22
26
23
19
22
18
16
14
14

©

546,00
97,14
81,67
72,80
34,22
30,00
26,00
20,09
17,00
16,29
14,96
13,00

9,85
8,67
7,50
4,50
4,00



SGAW - MEISTERSCHAFT 2002/2003

restliche Spieler

SCHMID Michael
HUMER Andreas

HODL Michael
SWOBODA Erwin
SCHOBER Viktor
SCHMID Michael
WIESENHOFER Gustav
DORFEL Albert
RANSMAYR Gottfried

SCHIFFERMULLER Gerd

RITZER Dieter
SCHNEIDER Rudolf
STEINBACH Gerald
POHNERT Gerhard
STEHLIK jun. Franz
SWOBODA Erwin
KALCHMANN Max
WOHLMUTH Oswald
ZDRAZIL Bruno
HARTMANN Achim
ZUPNIKL Gerhard
KUHN Karl

GEISS Karl
PURANER Josef
TAUT Thomas
MELCHART Bernhard
SUSSER Wolfgang
STADLMANN Ginther
LENTSCH Michael
HEINEMANN Gerhard
LIMBERGER Wolfgang
ZDRAZIL Bruno
HODL Alexander
KUHN Karl
SPORRER Elisabeth
KRATOCHWIL Wilhelm
DVORAK Wilhelm
NAGY Bela

SCHMID Josef
POCTA Alfred
DOCKER Johann
STEINDL Otto
WALOUCH Manfred
POHNERT Hannes
YU Huafeng
HAUSLER Wolfgang
HORKEL Ernst
SCHIEFER Andreas
STOTTER Michael

Liga

BA-CA/2
DRA/O
DRA/O
BA-CA/2
BA-CA/1
BA-CA/1
EDE/O
D-T/0
BA-CA/2
BPA/1
SIE/1
BA-CA/2
DRA/O
SIE/1
BA-CA/1
BA-CA/1
EDE/O
BA-CA/2
BA-CA/1
BA-CA/1
EDE/O
BA-CA/1
STE/1
SIE/1
MIL/1
STE/1
EDE/O
MIL/1
MIL/1
STE/1
BPA/1
BA-CA/2
DRA/O
BA-CA/2
EDE/O
EDE/O
BA-CA/1
DRA/O
BA-CA/1
KAP/O
EDE/O
EDE/O
EDE/O
SIE/1
SIE/1
BA-CA/1
KAP/O
MIL/1
DRA/O
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99,00
18,00
16,67
15,75
12,00
12,00
10,50
10,15
10,00
9,82
8,80
6,86
6,43
6,00
5,83
4,45
4,00
3,73
3,50
3,13
3,00
3,00
2,46
2,29
2,25
2,00
1,88
1,76
1,50
1,50
1,33
1,33
1,14
0,67
0,50
0,50
0,44
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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STOHR Gerhard
GEYERSBERG Josef

SCHIFFERMULLER Gerd

REISCHEL Walter
WILLMANN Rainer
FRANZ Erich
PETRE Marian
HAUSLER Wolfgang
MULLNER Giinter
STUCHLIK Josef
WINATA Joseph
SCHMIDT Peter
MEISL Herbert
WESSELY Rudolf
AUGSTEN Robert
STADLER Hubert
ROSENBICHLER Erwin

ROSENBICHLER Martin

WILLMANN Herbert
ZAPLETAL Walter
PANHUBER Ernst
WITZANI Erwin
PUTZ Josef
SCHLOSSER Franz
BLASCHKA Stephan

restliche Spieler

ZIDTEK Franz
SCHABHUTL Manfred
MEISL Stefan

LEEB Reinhold
ULRICH Rudolf
ULRICH Ludwig
STUHHOFER Herbert
DIKETMULLER Gunter
HEINDL Erwin
MANTL Friedrich
NOWOTNY Erich
HAUSCH Karl

KRAL Gustav

LENGL Hermann
JARITZ Peter

GERM Ginter
MAGENBAUER Karl
PANHUBER Richard
BUDAI Alexander
MENRATH Stefan
HOLLERER Christoph

SMOGORZEWSKI Jendrik

1.Klasse

SPAR/1
VIE/1
BPA/2
EWE/1
SPA/O
STE/2
STE/2
BA-CA/3
SCH/0
SPAR/1
SIE/2
BA-CA/3
SCH/0
SPA/O
SIE/2
EWE/1
BOR/1
BOR/1
SPA/O
VIE/1
SCH/0
STE/2
BPA/2
BPA/2
VIE/1

EWE/1
EWE/1
SCH/0
SCH/0
SPAR/1
SPAR/1
BA-CA/3
EWE/1
SIE/2
EWE/1
EWE/1
EWE/1
BA-CA/3
BOR/1
SPAR/1
SPAR/1
BA-CA/3
SCH/0
STE/2
EWE/1
SPAR/1
BA-CA/3

14
17
16
14
18
16
13
14
13
17
17
15
15
16
18
16
18
18
18
16
17
18
17
14
14
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32
45
43
28
41
28
22
23
23
18
22
20
22
20
18
15
16
15
16
16
14
11
13
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191,25
137,60
98,00
82,00
29,87
23,83
21,47
21,36
20,40
17,81
16,67
16,50
16,00
12,46
12,00
10,29
10,00
9,29
9,14
8,81
6,60
6,50
4,00
1,65

72,00
66,00
26,00
25,00
8,73
8,00
8,00
7,50
6,55
4,29
3,00
2,55
2,25
2,25
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,67
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BIEDERMANN Engelbert
KLUG Karl
TOMASCHEK Franz
STUMMER Siegfried
DELEN Yasfi
KORNFEIL Fritz
STUMMER Gabriele
FIALA JOSEF
SCHNELL Franz
SUSCHITZ Robert
YU Huafeng
POLIVKA Gerhard
FIALA Christian
SCHLOGL Walter
NOUZA Leopold
MARCHART Franz
JEDLICKA Georg
POHNERT Hannes
HIRNSCHAL Ernst

BPA/2
SIE/2
SCH/0
BOR/1
STE/2
STE/2
BOR/1
BOR/1
BPA/2
BPA/2
SIE/2
BOR/1
SPA/O
VIE/1
BOR/1
SIE/2
BPA/2
SIE/2
SIE/2
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0,50
0,50
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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SCHABHUTL Manfred
GROSS Walter
DORN Willibald
SCHNEIDER Gerhard
GOTZ Gerhard
KNAPPITSCH Glnter
WALLY Gunther
RICHTARSCH Walter
LENGL Hermann
KOPPE Rudolf
HAIDER Wolfgang
NOUZA Leopold
STIEDL Herbert
GMEINER Renate
PETER Erwin
TUTSCHEK Ferdinand
KOHLBECK Franz
GMEINER Dieter
ZIERER Cristopher
RIEPPEL Glnter
REISCHL Thomas
MOSER Wolfgang
ULLRICH Kevin
GRASL Gerhard

rstliche Spieler

NOWOTNY Erich
WINTER Christian
ZESCH Gunter
PREIHS Alexander
PANKRATZ Friedrich
DIKETMULLER Gunter
WAGNER Martin
POSTINGER Alexander
RABENSTEIN Kurt
BLUME Andreas
STADLER Helmut
PFLEGER lIse
HAAS Harald
STADLER Erich
ANGEL Herwig
KNOLLMULLER Max
MENNER Alfred
SCHIEFER Andreas
WINTER Erich
FIALA JOSEF
STUMMER Gabriele
STUMMER Siegfried
RABATSCH Peter

2.Klasse

EWE/2
BA-CA/4
EPA/O
SPAR/2
SGP/0
WAV/0
BA-CA/4
SPAR/2
BOR/2
VIE/2
BA-CA/4
BOR/2
SPAR/2
EPA/O
VIE/2
WAV/0
MIL/2
EPA/O
EWE/2
SPAR/3
MIL/2
SPAR/3
MIL/2
SGP/0

EWE/2
EPA/O
WAV/0
EWE/2
SPAR/2
EWE/2
EWE/2
BA-CA/4
WAV/0
MIL/2
EWE/2
SGP/0
SPAR/2
VIE/2
BOR/2
SPAR/3
WAV/0
MIL/2
SGP/0
BOR/2
BOR/2
BOR/2
SPAR/3

15
12
16
15
17
16
12
16
14
14
14
13
16
17
13
14
13
14
15
12
13
15
12
15
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240,00
108,00
58,67
45,00
40,54
35,69
28,50
27,08
26,83
24,77
22,17
20,00
19,20
17,00
9,39
8,91
8,41
7,00
4,80
4,67
4,55
4,04
2,73
2,50

49,00
30,33
20,78
15,17
8,00
6,72
6,67
4,81
4,67
4,00
3,33
3,20
2,67
2,46
2,00
1,80
1,25
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ZACHEMBA Walter
SCHOFBECK Thomas
SMOGORZEWSKI Jendrik
SCHMID Josef

PRACHT Axel

KALTEIS Hubert
SCHUHMANN Carmen
KELLERMANN Erika
NAGY Josef

SPAR/3
SPAR/3
BA-CA/4
BA-CA/4
VIE/2
BA-CA/4
EPA/O
SPAR/3
MIL/2
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1,07
1,00
1,00
0,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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BUDAI Alexander
JORDAN Karl

SMOGORZEWSKI Jendrik

KORNFEIL Fritz
SINANI Rosi

restliche Spieler

TROLL sen. Gerhard
POSTINGER Alexander
REZEK Karl
RIEPPEL Glnter
MOSER Wolfgang
LIBAL Peter
RAJPAL Chandan
DIRNBOCK Bernd
STUMMER Siegfried
WAGNER Werner
HAUER Anton
BILINA Werner
RABATSCH Peter
REISINGER Manfred
JILCH Jorg
POLIVKA Gerhard
SCHOFBECK Thomas
GNEISZ Erika
DELEN Yasfi
MARKL Bernhard
ANGEL Herwig
MUJZER Wilhelm
KELLERMANN Erika
ZACHEMBA Walter
WURM Sascha
JELINEK Roman

Hobbybewerb
STE/O 15
ZWS/0 18
BA-CA/0 20
STE/O 15
KAP/0 20
ZWS/0 10
BA-CA/O 1
ZWS/0 12
SPAR/O 7
SPAR/0O 13
BA-CA/O 10
KAP/0 10
BA-CA/O 8
BOR/0 7
BOR/0 11
BOR/0 4
BOR/0O 10
SPAR/O 7
STE/O 2
SPAR/0O 3
BOR/0O 4
SPAR/O 4
KAP/O 10
STE/O 3
STE/O 3
BOR/0 2
BOR/0O 1
SPAR/0O 2
SPAR/O 2
BA-CA/0 1
BOR/0O 1

26
30
29
21
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97,50
90,00
52,73
35,00

1,05

84,00
17,50
15,17
15,00
6,67
6,22
5,25
5,13
4,00
3,33
2,80
2,00
1,50
1,33
0,57
0,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



